
財團法人精神健康基金會 2022 年度 捐款芳名錄 

九月份 

姓名 金額  姓名 金額 

鄭孟娟                                   

張兆康                                   

李國銘                                   

吳佩璇                                   

施瑞卿                                   

吳碧娥                                   

溫彩棠                                   

唐崢賢                                   

杜雪兒                                   

鍾麗治                                   

高得榮                                   

施麗美                                   

楊訓聰                                   

賴德仁                                   

臺灣納米科技股份有

限公司                 

羅榮造                                   

張光貝                                   

卓良珍                                   

林智廣                                   

蔡文村                                   

吳淑琴                                   

魏進收                                   

劉顯光                                   

周德行                                   

吳淑珍                                   

盧玉琳                                   

陳尚哲                                   

陳乃碩                                   

葉宣邑                                   

王永發                                   

胡謝花玉                                 

楊雅玲                                   

黃富誠                                   

朱瑋杰                                   

無名氏                       

邱秀美                                   

100 

500 

300 

4,000 

2,100 

300 

2,600 

2,600 

1,000 

2,000 

600 

500 

500 

20,000 

 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

10,000 

50,000 

300 

2,000 

600 

1,000 

200 

1,000 

500 

300 

100 

3,000 

2,000 

200 

200 

100 

500 

1,000 

無名氏                       

邱月雲                                   

吳振維                                   

陳燕吟                                   

廖重慶                                   

洪若和                                   

蔡進隆+許菽惠                            

洪鶴展                                   

胡海國                                   

俞 珍                                     

張秀蓉                                   

賴富玲                                   

蘇泰明                                   

王麗英                                   

趙文聖                                   

陳美吟                                   

劉楚妍                                   

葉蘊華                                   

張淑瓊                                   

張巧穎                                   

張心甄                                   

蔣淑芳                                   

邱心怡                                   

康葉芳芬                                 

吳惠玲                                   

蔡三郎                                   

陳國華                                   

于振國                                   

洪靜香                                   

連涵茵                                   

集武躍有限公司                           

沈淑穗                                   

王慧玲                                   

王淑清                                   

王淑清                                   

陳美臻                                   

無名氏                       

400 

5,100 

200 

20,000 

1,000 

600 

200 

100 

10,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

800 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

300 

250 

200 

100 

3,000 

2,000 

300 

500 



李文淮 會長                              

陳麗花                                   

張義昌                                   

林秀卿                                   

高富子                                   

王美玉                                   

曾玉瑩                                   

無名氏                       

魏梅如                                   

邱月雲                                   

黃旭家                                   

10,000 

300 

300 

1,000 

600 

600 

600 

100 

100 

100 

100 

何金珠                                   

郭聰田                                   

丁碩彥                                   

許瑞宗                                   

洪惠芬                                   

李佳霖                                   

無名氏                       

吳朱博                                   

聶沛柔                                   

無名氏                       

20,000 

50,000 

6,000 

2,500 

200 

1,000 

1,000 

300 

1,000 

1,000 

====================================以下空白==================================== 


